

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	9-0922	Version:	0	Name:	Honor Orland Park Residents - US A Academy Class of 2023	r Force
Туре:	MO	ΓΙΟΝ			Status:	PLACED ON FILE	
File created:	12/1	1/2019			In control:	Board of Trustees	
On agenda:	12/1	6/2019			Final action:	12/16/2019	
Title:	Honor Orland Park Residents - US Air Force Academy Class of 2023						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Certificate						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
12/16/2019	0	Board o	f Trustees				
12/11/2019	0	Officials			IN	TRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Honor Orland Park Residents - US Air Force Academy Class of 2023

History

Mayor Pekau and the Village Board will present Community Pride Awards to Eric Benes and Haley Hoffmeister for their appointments to the United States Air Force Academy, Class of 2023.

Congratulations on your outstanding accomplishment. The Orland Park community, Mayor Pekau and the Village Board are very proud of you.